
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life November 24, 2013November 24, 2013November 24, 2013November 24, 2013

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $82,422 25

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $56,235 17

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $45,020 10

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $34,032 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $29,026 6

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $22,026 16

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $21,598 14

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $17,880 12

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $17,864 7

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $11,796 1

Siddique, Nayeem M. Siddique Insurance Agency $11,756 3

Tamiso, William L. Southeastern Insurance Agency $10,888 1

Maisto, Stephen Maisto Insurance Agency $10,752 1

Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $10,320 2

Mistroff, Michael Premier Senior Solutions $10,294 1

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,265 6

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $9,389 3

Borowick, Jeffrey M. Borowick Insurance Agency $8,547 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,260 7

Benet, Andrew Benet Insurance Agency $7,800 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $7,776 1

Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $7,718 2

Carran, John Steven $7,482 1

Cabrera, Ariel Cabrera Insurance Agency $7,104 1

Daley, Michael A. Daley Insurance Agency $7,031 2

Konopka, Robert J. Konopka Insurance Agency $6,840 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $6,420 1

Sainz De La Maza, Federico Sainz De La Maza Insurance Agency $6,300 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,784 2

Collins, Robert D. Collins Insurance Agency $5,724 4

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $5,688 1

Atwood, Susan E. Atwood & Associates Insurance Agency $5,354 1

Iglesias, Rafael A. Iglesias Insurance Agency $5,100 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Snider, Johnnie D. Snider Insurance Agency $4,992 1

Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner Insurance Agency $4,788 1

Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $4,584 1

Buck, James L. Buck Insurance Agency $4,368 1

Cheek, Steven J. Cheek Insurance Agency $4,104 2

Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,948 1

Holiman, Charles E. Jr. Holiman Insurance Agency $3,916 1

Schurr, Samuel M. Schurr Insurance Agency $3,768 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,768 2

Ulayyet, Fahed M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,623 1

Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $3,622 1

Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $3,612 1

Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,564 1

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,468 1

Bowes, Richard Bowes Insurance Agency $3,420 1

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $3,408 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,404 2

Hall, Cary F. Hall Insurance Agency $3,240 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,072 2

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,060 1

Klibowitz, Larry T. Klibowitz Insurance Agency $3,026 1

Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $3,024 1

Huberman, Richard Huberman Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Snow, Audrey Snow Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Lewis, Charles E. Lewis Insurance Agency $2,796 1

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $2,796 1

Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,688 1

Costa, John J. Agent Services of America $2,676 1

Oliver, Kayleigh A. Oliver Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $2,664 1

Moriarty, Kevin Moriarty Insurance Agency $2,592 1

Hutton, Edward F. Jr. Hutton Insurance Marketing $2,568 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

November 24, 2013November 24, 2013November 24, 2013November 24, 2013

Sachs, Kerry $19,431 Gratzon, Peter $15,648

Stevens, Ray $18,996

Gilels, Julia $14,868 Maisto, Stephen $10,752

Ahlbum, Tim $14,616 Barganier, Brian K. $10,560

Sheldon, Paul T. $11,796 Mistroff, Michael $10,294

Tamiso, William L. $10,888 Berkowitz, Barnett $10,022

Catron, Edward A. $9,588 Longo, Wendy L. $6,924

Jackson, Debra A. $9,476 Elkin, Robert R. $6,864

Gordon, Ian $9,168 Durand, Thomas G. $6,840

Borowick, Jeffrey M. $8,547 Primack, Neil E. $6,828

Jaffe, Joseph A. $8,100 Dinolfo, Gerlando G. $6,720

Barta, Devin M. $8,032 Polanco, Robyn R. $6,620

Benet, Andrew $7,800 Nuzzi, Joseph $6,600

Heller, Carl M. $7,776 Chard, Dani L. $6,504

Borjas, Israel $7,664 Minervini, Debra A. $6,420

Ahlbum, Jonathan $7,632 Cruz Jr, Ramon E. $6,300

Kraus, Bernard $7,608 Hall, Tiffany $5,700

Keating, Gizella $7,482 Schwartz, Scott J. $5,688

Heck, Douglas S. $7,368 Berenguer, Gina F. $5,479

Simpkins, Mark A. $7,202 Atwood, Susan E. $5,354

Rapini, Duane M. $7,188 Badessa, Joseph J. $5,220

Cabrera, Ariel $7,104 Hatton, Catherine E. $5,156

Daley, Michael A. $7,031 Iglesias, Rafael A. $5,100

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Snider, Johnnie D. $4,992 Brown, Matthew $3,336

Joiner, Clifton T. $4,788 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,276

Mairano, Alexander $4,695 Haug, John H. $3,276

Gordon, Aaron $4,596 Rothaus, Martha J. $3,252

Skolnick, Hal S. $4,584 Hall, Cary F. $3,240

Murphy, Edward G. $4,500 Mazzurco, Andrew S. $3,230

Grattan, Michael $4,368 Rosenkrantz, Howard $3,228

Reyer, Jerome $4,308 Pangborn, Theresa M. $3,204

Feltingoff, Eleanor $3,948 Cheek, Steven J. $3,192

Hoyek, Pete N. $3,948 Judd, Bruce G. $3,168

Wiser, Karen A. $3,948 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. $3,072

Fager, Charles W. III $3,940 Martin, Jonathan $3,072

Holiman, Charles E. Jr. $3,916 Clawson, Janet K. $3,060

Lange, Douglas M. $3,904 Klibowitz, David R. $3,026

Graham, Christopher N. $3,888 Cholak, Paul M. $3,024

Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,888 Kralstein, David L. $3,024

Welsh, Traci A. $3,876 Patterson, Adam D. $3,024

Holzman, Robert $3,804 Sperling, Philip S. $3,024

Morris, Jason $3,792 Ortez, Philip M. $2,964

Levine, Steven $3,768 Schlossberg, Michael J. $2,868

Schurr, Samuel M. $3,768 Casella, Carole J. $2,844

Burke, April L. $3,672 Diaz, Joseph A. $2,844

Friedman, Michael D. $3,624 Huberman, Richard $2,844

Ulayyet, Fahed M. $3,623 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $2,820

Roper, Charles W. $3,622 Lewis, Charles E. $2,796

Olguin, Loren A. $3,612 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,688

Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,564 Kline, Michael R. $2,676

Kempler, Gary S. $3,504 Riddle, David O. $2,676

Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,468 Serr, Jennifer $2,676

Bowes, Richard M. $3,420 Woods, Judith L. $2,676

Dworkin, Earl D. $3,408 Wotring, Richard E. $2,676

Larson, Jon $3,408 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,664

Fingeret, Benjamin W. $3,396 Curran, Senta $2,636

Manno, Michael $3,396 Moriarty, Kevin $2,592

Sam, Catherine M. $3,396 Hutton, Edward F. Jr. $2,568

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


